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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Lomnice

Obec

Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice

Cast obce
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Tylov
Tylov
Tylov
Tylov

isl
109/-
15/-
209/-
32/-
50/-
69/-
79/-
151/-
169/-
174/-
182/-

isl

259 /0
35/2
54/6
284 /0
235/0
233/0
156 /0
108 /0
7710
13/0
3/0

r



http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/lomnice/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/lomnice/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/lomnice/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/lomnice/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/lomnice/?order=51

